

DATE 7-1-10

	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAI		//			
7	This certifies that permission is granted to Michael & Phillip, Trus	E45110 11	1/11			
A	New Bedford First Church of the Nangalest 7(a. Property Owner Address	Hathaway Rd: New B	057			
Or.	To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 76.4. Hathaway	Rd				
Do	Assessor's Plot 80 Lot 93 B to the sewer and/or storm drain in 140	haway ld.	Street			
	To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New					
2.6		STRIAL FLOW G.P.I.	om 5			
0,7	If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from	Property Owner.				
	Name. J. B. Lana again Ch. Date. Mailing Address. J. East A. Jea. D. Ma. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	Dard mouth, ma	7.4.7.			
	The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	Dant mouth MA. Tel. 508-984-1	668			
	Name Address Type of Pipe Required: 5. D.R. 3.5. P.V.C.					
	PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE					
	 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applica sanitary sewer. 	ole. Storm water cannot be discharged to a				
	 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before be If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with oth 	ckfilling. er building owners, attach copy of Recorde	ed.			
	Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only u					
	Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.					
	 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sew Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for 	r Industrial Discharge into the sewer systen	n.			
	Industrial User Discharge Permit No					
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	teere applicable, must accompany this applic	ation.			
		Bank# Ca offers Bank Check# 30 905 Date 6/20/10 Receipt# 88/9.				
		Other requirements: 24 hour Motice for inspection a 508-979-1528				
	Sewer					
	Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Storm Drain	YES NO				
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent or other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary				
	Duarte m. andrade					
	Acting City Engineer Si	gnature of Property Owner or Represen	tative			
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT					
	INSPECTED BY:	3973	7			
	DATE:	S. S	1			
	20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	T TO WAS A				
	APPROVED DIS	* FF				
	为	111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
	OKONATUDE OR X	[3 19 2]				
	SIGNATURE 69 5. 7	70 51				
	Pro-	79				
	- S O E - 3 - 1 - 1 - 3	n Hathaway 20	. ,			
	72.5 - A					



RMIT NO.		F NEW BEDFORD	DATE 7-1-10
4199	·	R STORM DRAIN PERMIT	expires - 7/1/11
s certifies that permission	is granted to Michael g.	thillip, trustee	
i ioponi o mior	1144100	1011	Day Rd New Bedfar
connect a sewer and/or sto	rm drain located at	Yathaway Rd	
PE OF USE: RESIDE	NTIAL COMMERCIA	L INDUSTRIAL	ld Street le-from there inances, 16 fixture S FLOWG.P.D. 6 Bathroom 5
pplicant other than actual Name. T. B. A. Mailing Address. The Bonded Contract Name	property owner, attach Letter of A AGGANT AINCL tor/Drain Layer authorized to per Address	Authorization from Property Owne Tel. A	r. 0441, MA 02747 USL MA Tel. 508-984-1668
Type of Pipe Require	ed:	710	
	EAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		
 Requires separate co sanitary sewer. 	nnections for sewage and storm d	Irain where applicable. Storm wat	er cannot be discharged to a
All work must be ins		inspector before backfilling. red jointly with other building own	ners, attach copy of Recorded
• Permits can be issued			approval by the Commissioner of
 In addition, a City-is 	sued Industrial User Discharge Pe	ermit and/or a Sewer Extension/Co	onnection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of M Industrial User Discharge	lassachusetts D.E.P. shall be reque	nired by the City for Industrial Dis	charge into the sewer system.
Comm. Mass. Sewer Com A Filing and Inspection I	n./Ext. Permit No	Date	must accompany this application. Kathacked 1 Receipt# 88/9. 6 508-979-1538
Other requirements:?	4 hour Notice	for inspection	a 608-979-1528
Connection made to	Sewer	ared private line YES NO	•
other special rules as th	e Commissioner of Public Infra	s all pertinent ordinances of the estructure and/or City Engineer	City of New Bedford, and such may deem necessary
Duarke M. Acting City Engin		Signature of Pro	perty Owner or Representative
the manufacture we have it the speak arrange and it come to me any and the	INSPEC	CTOR'S REPORT	
TAICHTCUTTED DV.		,	
DATE:			
COMMENTS:			
		:	
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED		
	, 4 ,		
SICNA	THRE		

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

• •	•	SEWER A
24199		DEWAR
/4 1 7 7		

24199 SEWER AND/ORSTO	RIVI DRAIN FERIVITI	641142 - 1	7/1/11
This certifies that permission is granted to Michael & Phillip	2 trustee		-
New Redford first Church of the Nangarese	76 Hathawai	, Rd New	Bedfa
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 76.41Hayh	away Rd.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*******
Assessor's Plot . 8 0 Lot . 93 . 6., to the sewer and/or storm drain 10 6 4 a 11 Pump which will flow to me To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the conditions of the sewer and/or storm drain and the conditions in this application and the conditions of the sewer and/or storm drain and the conditions in this application and the conditions of the sewer and/or storm drain and the conditions in this application and the conditions of the sewer and/or storm drain and the conditions in this application and the conditions of the sewer and/or storm drain and the conditions in this application and the conditions in the conditions in this application and the conditions in the conditions in the condition and the conditions in the condition are conditions in the conditions in the condition and the conditions in the condition are conditions in the condition and the condition are conditions in the condition and the condition are conditions in the condition are conditions.		es. 16 fix+u	Street re S
TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	, INDODITION	FLOW G.	P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorize Name. J. B. A. A. G. C. C. C. Mailing Address. 21. C. C. A. J. C. C. C. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform the S. B. Lanagar. 21. C. C. Lanagar. A. J. C.	is work is: Day mo ut Day mo ut	Yh, MA	2747
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35 PVC	***************************************		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE			
• Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain w	here applicable. Storm water ca	innot be discharged	to a
sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected if this connection is to be part of a private service shared join	or before backfilling.	•	
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applia Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit a Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn/Ext. Permit No.	and/or a Sewer Extension/Conne y the City for Industrial Dischar Date	ection Permit issued ge into the sewer sy	by the stem.
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ Yo. Q plus an Entrance Fee of		, accompany and ap	a
Bank# Caster Bank Check# 30 905	Date	Receipt# <u>88</u> ,	
Other requirements: 24 hour Notice for	inspection (1.008-4.77	N.5340
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared processing the Storm Drain	rivate line YES NO	,	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all potter special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastruc	pertinent ordinances of the Ci ture and/or City Engineer ma	ty of New Bedford, ly deem necessary	and such
Duaill M. Ondiadla. Acting City Engineer	Signature of Prope	rty Owner or Repr	esentative
INSPECTOR	P'S REPORT		
(1) (1)			
INSPECTED BY:	•	·	
	•		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED			; \
APPROVED DISAPPROVED		•	
SIGNATURE			
DIGITALOM			

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE 7-1-10 Expires - 7/1/11 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24199 This certifies that permission is granted to Michael & Phillip, Trustee New Bedford First Church of the Nazarese 764Hathaway Rd New Bedfar Property Owner Address Tel. MA 087 To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at .. 7.6.4. Hathaway Rd. Assessor's Plot 8.0 Lot 93.0., to the sewer and/or storm drain in Hathaway Rd.

108 fall Pump which will flow to mew Small manhole-from there
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. 16 fixture S If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name. J. B. Language Co. Str. Miller Dr. Tel.

Mailing Address. 21. East River of Authorization from Property Owner.

The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work in FLOW G.P.D. 5 INDUSTRIAL The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:

S.B. Lanagam 21 East River D. Do Dart mouth MA. Name Type of Pipe Required: 5DR 35 PVC PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Check# 30 905 Date 6/30/10 Other requirements: 24 hour Notice for inspection @ 508-979-1538 Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Duaite m. andrade. ACTINE City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: COMMENTS: APPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

This is complete one roplace previous.

DISAPPROVED



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave.

New Bedford, Ma. 02746 Tel: 508-991-6150

Fax: 508-991-6152

To Whom It May Concern	:	1. July 1. Jul	
Legning as a	Trute for NB Fu	st Church of the	newsen
I r Milarly Plant	764 Hallang Address)	A · A AVA	, being
Owner of property located	at 764 Hothoway	Road - NB	
X	3, hereby agree to allow 2	(Name)	
21 East River Dr N	Dotonoth to act on in	v behalf including affixing	mv
(Mailing Address)			
signature in securing permi	it for:	one sometime in the	
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation P Sidewalk Installation P	?ermits	
I further agree to conform the permit (s) being applied	o, and abide by, All City rules for:	and ask regulations applica	ible to
Name_	Holes WF Ke	n & Presli	1
	13 monstal Du	~ MAHAWALL	MAOD139
	6/29/10 Address	758-4915	*

Receipt No. 08970

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

1105 Shawmut Avenue, New Bedford, MA 02746

7-28 20 11

TO Church of the nagarene

764 Hathaway Rd

New Bedford, MA 02740

Betterment Cheek for

Sewer Permit # 24199

ACCOUNT 6001-439-43200-000 DEPOSIT \$ 220.00 Check # 1824

CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE

764 HATHAWAY ROAD NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740 CITIZENS-UNION
Since 1851

CONTRACT CHARLES

53-7223-2113

7/25/11

DER OF NEW TRESON

\$220,00

Two Hundred Twenty and

_DOLLARS

MEMO Sewer betterment charge

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Scott W. Lang, Mayor

July 13, 2011

New Bedford First Church of the Nazarene 764 Hathaway Road New Bedford, MA 02740

RE: Sewer Permit for addition

Dear Mr. Phillip, Trustee:

It has come to our attention during a sewer inspection that your contractor, J.B. Lanagan, connected your new sewer service to an existing sewer stub that is located at the property line. The sewer stubs were installed at the time of the Hathaway Road Sewer Project.

When you obtained your Sewer Permit # 24199 on July 1, 2010 the sewer connection was going to be made into Hathaway Road. There was no mention of connecting to an existing stub.

Since your contractor connected to the stub, there is a betterment charge that needs to be paid for.

The sewer betterment charges for the sewer stub is \$22/linear foot and the total footage of the stub is 10 feet for a total sewer stub cost of \$220.00.

Please send a check payable to the City of New Bedford for this amount within 30 days. If payment is not made, the City will not sign off on your Certificate of Occupancy.

If you have any questions please contact the Repair Shop at 508-979-6150.

Sincerely,

Michel E. Silva Michele E. Silva

Clerk of the Works

/cs

cc: Ana Rosa, DPI Engineer





